Name:

NewBacklog Proforma

Regn No.

Branch and Year

Group

Detail of BacklogCourses

CourseCode(1)

CourseTitle(2)

New
Code (3)

Group Name (L/T/P)(4)

Lecture | Tutorial

Practice

Important Notes:

1. Only mention group name from Time Table in the L/T/P Group column (4).
2. If course code/title changed, then also mention new code against the new code (3).

Preference of backlog Courses in the Semester:

1)

2)

3)

4)

Regular Courses to be dropped, if any, for taking up Backlog Courses.

Course Code

Course Title

Date

Time-Table Coordinator

Signature of student

Chairman
TimeTableCommittee




